T\ Government of South Australia
&) —— 23C215 PREFERRED SUPPLY ARRANGEMENT FOR PROPERTY FIT OUT PROVIDERS (PSAPFOP) - COST MANAGERS

GZ e forInfrasicture PANEL EXPIRY: 30 APRIL 2027 + TWO 1-YEAR EXTENSION OPTIONS!
isport
Member name ABN NO. ACN NO. Contact Name Address Contact Email SA Tenders and Contracts Contact | 5 yelaide CBD Eyre Kangaroo
Details Peninsula e

Level 7/19 Grenfell Street an com.au cmorgan@csconsult.com.au v

Chris Sale Consulting 63628998372 628998 372 Colin Morgan ADELAIDE. e 5000 (08) 8363 9954 |cmor, comau
L5 Wyatt Hse, 115 Grenfell Street (08) 7002 8020 Richard.Guerra@dcwc.com.au

Donald Cant Watts Corke (SA) Pty Ltd 86137760966 137 760 966 Richard Guerra ADELAIDE <A 5000 0402 652 333 | Richard.guerra@dewe.com.au dcwe so@dcwe com.au v v v v v v v v
Level 1, 8 Leigh Street (08) 8100 1200 ohn.drillis@au.rlb.com

Rider Levett Bucknall SA Pty Ltd 008 129 324 92 008 129 324 John Drillis ADELAIDE SA 5000 0408 274 180 |1°hN. drillis@au.rlb.com giulio.altamura@au.rlb.com v v v v v v v v
Level 12, 19 Grenfell Street 08 8113 0800 moamen. tur com

Turner & Townsend Pty Ltd 84 115 688 830 115 688 830 Moamen Elbadwy |, e e n 5000 0437 366 984 | MI0AMEN. y com |0 vid Kelly@turntown.com v v v v v v v v
Level 1, 64 Hindmarsh Square (08) 8274 4666 Icrilley@wtpartnership.com.au

WT Partnership 69 605212182 605212 182 Luke Crilley ADELAIDE SA 5000 0411 257 676 | crilley@wpartnership.com.au v v v v v v v v

spaddick@wtpartnership.com.au

Each Member is responsible for ensuring the above contact details are correct.
It is at the sole discretion of the Department to take new Applications for the PSAPFOP. Organisations wishing to express interest are to contact neroli.hutchinson@sa.gov.au
ions must be

in the s System for Building Projects (Cost Managers) to be eligible for the Preferred Supply Arrangement. The Prequalification system can be found here: https://www.dit. i




